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S Verein Halbfinale Endspiel

1
Neud Bordo, Bjülent

Brandstetter, Georg [1]
Bordo, Bjülent
Brandstetter, 
Georg [1]

4
Neud Mandough, Aly

Bordo, Levent [4]
11:7 11:7 11:6

Schab
auer, 
Josef
Kraft, 
Josef

3

Kirc Schabauer, Josef
Kraft, Josef [3]

11:8 
11:9 
7:11 
11:8

Schabauer, 
Josef
Kraft, Josef [3]

2

Horn
Pink

Eibeck, Erich
Puhr, Gerhard [2]

8:11 9:11 11:3 
11:8 11:7


